
Department  ESAP Agency 
Coordinator  Agency Coordinator # Agency Coordinator Email  

Agriculture Karen Douglas 615-837-5115 Karen.Douglass@tn.gov  

Alcoholic Beverage Commission Michelle Humphrey  615-532-1622 Michelle.Humphrey@tn.gov 

Board of Parole John Cowley 615-538-8090 John.Cowley@tn.gov 

Bureau of Workers' Compensation Mark Finks 615-532-1270 Mark.Finks@tn.gov 

Children's Service Rachel A. Jones 615-532-5566 Rachel.A.Jones@tn.gov 

Comm on Aging and Disability  Monica Emerson 615-253-4523 Monica.Emerson@tn.gov 

Comm. On Children & Youth Michelle Humphrey  615-532-1622 Michelle.Humphrey@tn.gov 

Comm. On Intr'Gov Relations April Scivally 615-253-2443 April.A.Scivally@tn.gov 

Commerce & Insurance Don Coleman 615-741-6500 Don.Coleman@tn.gov 

Comptroller of the Treasury Lela Shadrick  615-401-7927 Lela.Shadrick@cot.tn.gov 

Correction Ashton Wix 615-253-8019 Ashton.L.Wix@tn.gov 

DIDD  Renee Johnson 615-253-6045 Renee.G.Johnson@tn.gov 

District Attorneys Generals Conference  Tiffany Crawford 615-532-1863 tmcrawford@tndagc.gov 

District Public Defender Conference  Tammy Rather  615-741-5567 Tammy.Rather@tn.gov 

Economic & Community Development Leslie Hathaway 615-253-1906 Leslie.Hathaway@tn.gov 

Education Deya Maldas 615-837-5381 Deya.maldas@tn.gov 

Environment and Conservation  Mary Evans 615-360-4346 mary.f.evans@tn.gov 

Executive (Governor's Office)  Michelle Humphrey  615-532-1622 Michelle.Humphrey@tn.gov 
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Finance & Administration Kimberly Levenhagen 615-741-7596 Kimberly.Levenhagen@tn.gov 

Financial Instutions Teri Crow 615-946-7007 Teri.S.Crow@tn.gov 

General Services Tanika Arms (615) 253-3966 Tanika.M.Arms@tn.gov 

Health Jane Miles 615-532-8203 Jane.Miles@tn.gov 

Health Services & Development Agency Michelle Humphrey  615-532-1622 Michelle.Humphrey@tn.gov 

Human Resources  Michelle Humphrey 615-532-1622 Michelle.Humphrey@tn.gov 

Human Rights Commission  Michelle Humphrey  615-532-1622 Michelle.Humphrey@tn.gov 

Human Services  Amy Neufeld 615-532-6581 Amy.Neufeld@tn.gov 

Labor & Workforce Development Kendra Reeves 615-253-3201 Kendra.Reeves@tn.gov 

Mental Health Greg Blackburn 615- 532-6584 Greg.Blackburn@tn.gov 

Military Graham McKissie 615-313-0657 Graham.Mckissic@tn.gov 

Post Conviction Defenders Conf. Traci Pointer 615-741-9331 pointert@tnpcdo.net 

Revenue Erica Brown 615-741-8844 Erica.Brown@tn.gov 

Safety & Homeland Security John Merrick 615-251-5207 John.Merrick@tn.gov 

Secretary of State Alyson Burks 615-253-4552 Alyson.Burks@tn.gov 

State Museum Michelle Humphrey  615-532-1622 Michelle.Humphrey@tn.gov 

Supreme Court Stephanie Holliday 615-741-2687x1060 Stephanie.Holliday@tncourts.gov 

TennCare Dwyana M. Montgomery  615-507-6525 Dwyana.M.Montgomery@tn.gov 

TN Arts Commission Carol White 615-253-8914 Carol.White@tn.gov 

TN Board of Regents April Preston 615-366-4404 April.Preston@tbr.edu 
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TN Bureau of Investigation Dana Edwards 615-744-4248 Dana.Edwards@tn.gov 

TN Higher Education Commission David Heithcock 615-532-8954 David.Heithcock@tn.gov 

TN Housing Development Agency Margaret (Meg) Palmer 615-815-2071 Mpalmer@thda.org 

TN Regulatory Authority Ashlee Hatfield  615-770-6851 Ashlee.Hatfield@tn.gov 

TN Student Assistance Corp. David Heithcock 615-532-8954 David.Heithcock@tn.gov 

TN Wildlife Resource Agency Jennifer Burnett 615-781-6596 Jennifer.Burnett@tn.gov 

Tourist Development Sharon Reed 615-741-1762 Sharon.Reed@tn.gov 

Transportation Avery Poor 615-532-3783 Avery.Poor@tn.gov 

Treasury Megan Grose 615-532-3347 Megan.Grose@tn.gov 

TRICOR Kenyatta Head 615-741-1828 Kenyatta.Head@tn.gov 

Veterans Services Dolores Keene 615-741-8792 Dolores.A.Keene@tn.gov 
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